Greymouth JC (nominations)
GREYMOUTH JC @ OMOTO 04 04 Jan 2026

Track: Heavy8
Weather: Fine
Rail: True | No Rain Last 2

# 1 GREYMOUTH CUP
2000m, $40000, OPN HCP,
Starting Limit: 12. Ballots: 6

SUNSET BOULEVARD 85
JUST CHARLIE 84
TAIMATE DIVA 83
SACRED DREAM 80
ESS VEE ARE 79
STAR BALLOT 76
KICK ON 75
CALIFORNIA GOLD 70
VICTORTHEINFLICTOR 68
GODDESS 65
10 nominations

#2

1500m, $25000, WFA F&M,
Starting Limit: 12. Ballots: 6

BOzO 93
SPROCKET ROCKET 76
RICHIE'S DREAM 72
KELLANZOR 70
ON SONG 70
LETSBRINGTHEBLING 65
SPEED DIAL 61
MISSPEEBEE 60
RUBY SUNRISE 54
9 nominations

#3

1100m, $18500, Rating 75 Benchmark
Starting Limit: 11. Ballots: 6

CANDLE 80
MOTIONTIME (AUS) 71
ARDEE BOY 70
KIKIMORA 70
ON SONG 70
CHARM MANHATTAN 69
FULL MOON FEVER 69
ALBERTON ANGEL 68
MAGNASTAR 68
MIS SPEAKS (AUS) 68
10 nominations

#4

2000m, $18500, Rating 65 Benchmark
Starting Limit: 12. Ballots: 6

PINKER 63
SCHEDAR 63
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SHEAF

SHE'S SO RELIABLE
ENTERPRISE GEM
HEREIGOAGAIN
RUFFHOUSE ROSIE
THE BETTER ONE
DA VINCI GIRL
HIGH PINS

NEW BEGINNING
BLANCHE

MANALI

RUBY SUNRISE
WAL

15 nominations

#5

63
63
62
60
60
60
58
58
58
55
55
54
54

1500m, $18500, Rating 65 Benchmark

Starting Limit: 12. Ballots: 6
LETSBRINGTHEBLING
MISTER FLETCHER
MISS SETH (AUS)
PINKER

TO CATCH A THIEF (AUS)
ADIOS VAMONOS
SPEED DIAL
FREEDOM REINS
GRAND CRU

HAMMER TIME

MISS EMERALD
MISSPEEBEE

OUTER FOCUS
PORTHOUSE LADY
EXPLOSIVE LASS
LADY GEORGIANA
CAPTAIN UPHAM
ELECTRIC DREAM
HOUSE OF TUDOR
INTREPID GIRL
MANALI

RUBY SUNRISE
KAISEDA (AUS)
HANALEI STAR

24 nominations

#6

65
65
64
63

62
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
57
56
55
55
55
55
54
53
50

1100m, $18500, Rating 65 Benchmark

Starting Limit: 11. Ballots: 6
MOVIE GIRL

IRISH BRIGADE

MI BELLA

RUSSIAN ROSETTE
LEINSTER

65
64
64
64
63

THEDREAMSNOTOVER
(AUS)
JETSTREAM

CHICAGO DREAM (AUS)
AVITUS

GIUSSEPE FERRANTE
FAKEITTILLUMAKEIT
11 nominations

#7

1500m, $18500, MDN,
Starting Limit: 12. Ballots: 6
NOIVERN (AUS)
POSSESS (AUS)

SOLAR SAINT

LITTLE THIEF

LOOSE KNICKERS
STUDENT OF WAR (AUS)
BLUERIDGE

RAPAURA

AMALYTE

DIVERSIFY

FAH RONG

PURE JEWEL

SHE'S GIFTED

WILD SECRETS

14 nominations

#8

1100m, $18500, MDN 2YO&UP,
Starting Limit: 11. Ballots: 6
I'M FEELING LUCKY

LOOSE 'N' VEGAS

RISK MITIGATION

FORSETI

MODETTE

LAST HELLO

SUNSHINE

TEEMOO

THE STOLEN ONE

FRENCH FILLE

HARD ATTACK
ILLUSIONIST

KAD

VIENNA GAME

14 nominations

62

61
60
57
55
53

52
51
51
50
50
50
47
47
45
45
45
45
45
45

54
52
51
49
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45

Notes:

Head Stipe - Veronica Fisher 027 444
1290

All races will remain open until 9am
Tuesday 30 December

Apprentice Riders:

Kendra Bakker (a3) 021 0906 7247
Floor Moerman (a3) 021 275 7619
Triston Moodley (al) c/- 027 443
1175

Abdul Najib (a2) 027 468 7212

Senior Riders:
Leah Hemi 021 280 2370
Billy Jacobson c/- 027 246 9699

ACCESS TO SADDLING ENCLOSURE
Following consultation with the New
Zealand Trainers’ Association & Racing
Clubs, it has been agreed that entry to
the Saddling Enclosures at all
thoroughbred racing venues will be
restricted to Licensed Trainers &
Registered Persons. In conjunction
with this directive, the minimum age
for staff to enter these areas is 14
years unless a Stipendiary Steward
has granted prior approval. In order
to enforce this policy, Licensed
Trainers and Licensed Persons must
display their official NZTR ID card to
gain access to the Saddling Enclosure
areas on raceday.

Licence Display:

To assist security in ensuring that only
authorised people are allowed into the
raceday stalls area it is essential that
all licence-holders and licenced staff
wear their licence badges so that they
are clearly visible at all times.

Security do not necessarily know
trainers and other licence holders by
sight and wearing licence badges so
that they are easily seen will prevent
any unnecessary embarrassment in
accessing the stalls area.
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